2/2-way directional seated valve type SVN 225, 226
(size 8)
operating pressure pmax 250 bar
volume ow Vmax 20 L/min
225
226
Product characteristics
■ The leakproof hydraulically pilot operated 2/2-way poppet valve offers a high operational reliability even after long periods under

4/6 D 6417-en - 07-2020 - 1.1 HAWE Hydraulik SE
Order information
Type code
SVN 225 BE08 N D H*
manual emergency override
___ basic version
H* manual emergency
override
* SVN225 only
connection type D plug connection according DIN43650-AF2-PG9
K with connection for Kostal plug
electrical data N 12 V = (DC)
P 24 V = (DC)
V* 115 V 50/60 Hz ~ (AC)
W* 230 V 50/60 Hz ~ (AC)
* connection type D only
size
type
225 power consumption 26 W
226 power consumption 26 W
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6417-en - 07-2020 - 1.1 5/6
Contact details
Headquarters
HAWE Hydraulik SE
Einsteinring 17
85605 Aschheim
Germany
e-mail: info@hawe.de
Telefon: +49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1000
Contact to the Customer Service
Phone (Head ofce) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1000
Phone (Spare parts service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1302
Phone (Customer Service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1491
Fax (Customer Service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 91491
e-Mail spareparts@hawe.de
6/6 D 6417-en - 07-2020 - 1.1 HAWE Hydraulik SE